Truth Triumphant
Dr. J.G. Sahl

THE BOOK OF THE REVELATION

“The Seven Trumpets — Part 1”
Revelation 8

The Things Which Shall Take Place
A. The Throne Room Vision
B. The Tribulation
2. The Seven Trumpets
a. The Preparation for the Trumpets
D The Agents of the Lord

(2 The Angel before the Lord

b. The First Trumpet

C. The Second Trumpet

d. The Third Trumpet

e. The Fourth Trumpet

f. The Proclamation about the Trumpets

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

4:1-22:5

4:1-5:14

6:1-18:24

8:2-11:19

8:2-6

8:7

8:8-9

8:10-11

8:12

8:13



