## Truth Triumphant Dr. J.G. Sahl

## THE BOOK OF THE REVELATION

## "The Seven Trumpets – Part 1" Revelation 8

IV.	The TA.B.	The Throne F The Tribulati		Rev. 4:1-22:5 Rev. 4:1-5:14 Rev. 6:1-18:24 Rev. 8:2-11:19 Rev. 8:2-6
			(2) The Angel before the Lord	
		b.	The First Trumpet	Rev. 8:7
		c.	The Second Trumpet	Rev. 8:8-9
		d.	The Third Trumpet	Rev. 8:10-11
		e.	The Fourth Trumpet	Rev. 8:12
		f.	The Proclamation about the Trumpets	Rev. 8:13